
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.
106
111
115
125
142
118
131
147
139
145
126
136
104
101
109
132

Nome
Edson Ednor dos Santos
Fabricio Campelo Frontarolli
Guilherme de Assis
Luiz Boechat
Felipe Ari
Gustavo Câmera Santos
Pedro Baggio
Fernando Akalata
Sergio Serafim
Rafael Hazenfratz
Marcelo De Souza
Rodrigo Jaime Castanheiro
Cassiano Nabuco
Alexandre Farkas
Elton Romeu Pereira
Pedro Martins Barbosa -

Classe
Dourado
Dourado
Dourado
Especial
Dourado
Dourado
Preto
Dourado
Dourado
Dourado
Preto
Dourado
Dourado
Dourado
Dourado
Dourado

Melhor Tm
1:14.371
1:38.092
1:38.848
1:39.769
1:41.916
1:42.461
1:45.162
1:45.528
1:45.626
1:46.590
1:48.220
1:48.818
1:51.633
1:52.226
2:09.489
2:13.340

Dif
-

+23.721
+24.477
+25.398
+27.545
+28.090
+30.791
+31.157
+31.255
+32.219
+33.849
+34.447
+37.262
+37.855
+55.118
+58.969

2o. melhor
1:57.876
1:39.264
1:39.614
1:40.824
1:42.965
1:49.301
1:51.358
1:48.422
1:45.981
1:53.627
1:48.883
1:49.031
1:56.218
1:52.792

-.---
2:28.876

Voltas
8
8
6
9
7
2
5
4
8
2
8
8
2
8
1
2

Modelo Cometários

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
 Sabado

2a DOURADO

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

14/08/2021 09:30

Track Day Kings
Capuava 14-15/08
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